San Mateo Dog Training Club

1/15/2022 Trial 1
Handler Discrimination
Place Armband Call Name
1 128 Roxy!
NQ 123 Gypsy

Event: 2022135905

Advanced -

Breed
All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Scent Work Results

Judge: Hutchinson, Amanda

Handler Qualified
Kelly, Erin Qualified
Grossi, Kathryn NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time

00:39:93

Faults
0
0
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San Mateo Dog Training Club

1/15/2022

Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place
1
2
3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB

Armband Call Name

105
106
125
126
118
111
109
110

Twizzle
Sykes
Kirby
Sweet P
Diamond
Frankie
Marcél

Tosca

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022135905

Novice A

Breed

English Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog

All American Dog

Swedish Vallhund

All American Dog

Dalmatian

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Kessler-Miller, Jill

Handler

Hilton, Wendy
Leavitt, Catherine
Yu, Catherine

De Camp, Gail
Nestlerode, Hillary
Hartzman, Peter
Pomeroy, Leslie

Wilford, Linda

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:12:93
00:21512
01:02:00

Faults

(@F e () (@ ()
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San Mateo Dog Training Club

1/15/2022

Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place
1
2
NQ
NQ
NQ

Armband Call Name

132 Rook
96 Chime
121 Stealth
104 Skyla
128 Roxy!

Event: 2022135905

Novice B

Breed

Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Brittany

All American Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Kessler-Miller, Jill

Handler
Murphy, Jan
Ghiorso, Ann
Murphy, Jan
Norwood, Kitty

Kelly, Erin

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:32:60
00:33:34

Faults

e G
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Scent Work Results
San Mateo Dog Training Club

1/15/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022135904
Handler Discrimination Novice B Judge: Hutchinson, Amanda Max Time: 02:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1130 Rook Border Collie Murphy, Jan Qualified 00:18:06 0
2 121 Stealth Belgian Tervuren Murphy, Jan Qualified 00:18:32 0
NQ 104 Skyla Brittany Norwood, Kitty NQ 0
NQ 128 Roxy! All American Dog Kelly, Erin NQ 0
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San Mateo Dog Training Club

1/15/2022 Trial 2

Handler Discrimination

Place

g
2
3
4
5
NQ
NQ

NQ
AB

Armband Call Name

105 Twizzle
118 Diamond
1774, Frankie
99 Gracie
106 Sykes
126 Sweet P
125 Kirby
109 Marcel
110 Tosca

Event: 2022135904

Novice A

Breed

English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Dalmatian

Poodle

All American Dog
Swedish Vallhund

All American Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Hutchinson, Amanda

Handler

Hilton, Wendy
Nestlerode, Hillary
Hartzman, Peter
Yanoff, Sandi
Leavitt, Catherine
De Camp, Gail

Yu, Catherine

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen Pomeroy, Leslie

Labrador Retriever

Wilford, Linda

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:05:10
00:25:06
00:27:03
00:31:16
00:44:15

Faults

o
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San Mateo Dog Training Club

1/15/2022 Trial 2
Interior
Place Armband Call Name
1 97 Fizzy
2 128 Roxy!
3 85 Arlo
4 .95 Chime
S5 127 Jason
NQ 133 Greta
NQ 124 Jill
NQ 98 Scoop

Event: 2022135904

Novice B

Breed

Poodle

All American Dog

All American Dog
Bernese Mountain Dog
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
English Setter

Golden Retriever

Judge: Kessler-Miller, Jill

Handler
Benson-Colbert, Lynn
Kelly, Erin

Norwood, Kitty
Ghiorso, Ann

Moore, Beatrice
Souza, Kathleen
Samuelson, M.A.

Bygdnes, Carol

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:06:84
00:15:84
00:42:97
00:44:87
01:48:88

Faults

0
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San Mateo Dog Training Club

Armband Call Name

1/15/2022
Interior
Place
1 #1865 \/
2 106/\/
8 108 o
4.  iaaNz
5 106
6 115
7 ¥16
8 189
g 102
i@ il
i 109
12 108
i3 118
14 101
A5 31
NQ 107
NG 22
NQ 114

Trial 2

Twizzle
Sykes
Phoebe
Kai
Roscoe
Payton
Phoen'x
Gracie
Lanie
Frankie
Marcel
Sophie
Diamond
Prim
Stark
Ziggy
Mango

Cassie

Event: 2022135904

Novice A

Breed
English Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Alaskan Klee Kai
All American Dog

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Poodle
Golden Retriever

Dalmatian

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Icelandic Sheepdog
Papilion

Lowchen

Keeshond

Judge: Kessler-Miller, Jill

Handler

Hilton, Wendy
Leavitt, Catherine
Chiu, Joanna
Goad, Trish
Roedell, Julie
Hirano, Karen
Rohde, Patricia
Yanoff, Sandi
Vranicar, Drew
Hartzman, Peter
Pomeroy, Leslie
Cudzinovic, Michelle
Nestlerode, Hillary
Farrand, Casey
Schomer, Tamara
Remedios, Angela
Ross, Deborah

Winzer, Steve

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time
00:12:01
00:17:82
00:23:88
00:27:45
00:28:25
00:33:40
00:36:29
00:37:44
00:39:25
00:46:16
00:48:09
00:48:84
00:52:55
01:01:20
01:41:85

Faults

o
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Scent Work Results

San Mateo Dog Training Club

1/15/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022135904
Container Novice B Judge: Kessler-Miller, Jill Max Time: 02:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1l 97 Fizzy Poodle Benson-Colbert, Lynn Qualified 00:08:72 0
2 95 Arlo All American Dog Norwood, Kitty Qualified 00:13:41 0
3° 24 Jill English Setter Samuelson, M.A. Qualified 00:13:78 0
4 98 Scoop Golden Retriever Bygdnes, Carol Qualified 00:15:29 0
5 128 Roxy! All American Dog Kelly, Erin Qualified 00:33:41 0
6 114 Cassie - Keeshond Winzer, Steve Qualified 00:48:93 0
N@ 127 Jason Golden Retriever Moore, Beatrice NQ 0
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San Mateo Dog Training Club

Armband Call Name

1/15/2022
Container
Place
i 115
e B
3 108
4 103\/
5 102
6 105
7/ 107
8 118
<) 116
10 100
g 122
NQ 134
Ney 131
NQ 101

Trial 2

Payton
Greta
Sophie
Phoebe
Lanie
Twizzle
Ziggy
Diamond
Phoen'x
Roscoe
Mango
Kai
Stark

Prim

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022135904

Novice A Judge: Kessler-Miller, Jill
Breed Handler

All American Dog Hirano, Karen

Portuguese Water Dog Souza, Kathleen

All American Dog Cudzinovic, Michelle

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Chiu, Joanna

Golden Retriever Vranicar, Drew
English Cocker Spaniel Hilton, Wendy
Papillon Remedios, Angela
All American Dog Nestlerode, Hillary

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Rohde, Patricia

All American Dog Roedell, Julie
Lowchen Ross, Deborah
Alaskan Klee Kai Goad, Trish
Icelandic Sheepdog Schomer, Tamara
All American Dog Farrand, Casey

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:04:05
00:04:84
00:05:47
00:07:77

00:09:09,

00:09:57
00:12:98
00:15:78
00:17:32
00:24:94
00:40:79

Faults

0
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Scent Work Results
San Mateo Dog Training Club

1/15/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022135904
Buried Novice B Judge: Hutchinson, Amanda Max Time: 02:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
ik G Fizzy Poodle Benson-Colbert, Lynn Qualified 00:07:72 0
7195 Arlo All American Dog Norwood, Kitty Qualified 00:25:75 0
3 96 Chime Bernese Mountain Dog Ghiorso, Ann Qualified 00:32:63 0
4 128 Roxy! All American Dog Kelly, Erin Qualified 00:45:31 0
N 132 Rook Border Collie Murphy, Jan NQ 0
NQ 124 Jill English Setter Samuelson, M.A. NQ 0
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San Mateo Dog Training Club

1/15/2022
Buried
Place
L 100
\/2 133
w105
A4 163
5 115
6199
7 102
8 107
9 134
16 16
Ll
2= 125
130 109
14 118
i 22
NQ, =130
NQ 101
NQ 114

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

Roscoe
Greta
Twizzle
Phoebe
Payton
Gracie
Lanie
Ziggy
Kai
Phoen'x
Frankie
Kirby
Marcel
Diamond
Mango
Lucy
Prim

Cassie

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022135904

Novice A

Breed

All American Dog

Portuguese Water Dog
English Cocker Spaniel

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog

Poodle

Golden Retriever

Papillon

Alaskan Klee Kai

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Dalmatian

All American Dog

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
All American Dog

Lowchen

Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Keeshond

Judge: Hutchinson, Amanda

Handler

Roedell, Julie
Souza, Kathleen
Hilton, Wendy
Chiu, Joanna
Hirano, Karen
Yanoff, Sandi
Vranicar, Drew
Remedios, Angela
Goad, Trish
Rohde, Patricia
Hartzman, Peter
Yu, Catherine
Pomeroy, Leslie
Nestlerode, Hillary
Ross, Deborah
Johnston, Shera
Farrand, Casey

Winzer, Steve

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time
00:07:72
00:09:69

- 00:11:59 !

00:14:3¢&
00:17:81
00:23:91
00:27:53
00:27:97
00:28:50
00:31:03
00:41:56
00:42:31
01:18:28
01:21:53
01:59:99

Faults

o
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